Grade

Basis Weight
Thickness

Air Permeability
Electric Resistance

Efficiency

Technical Data Sheet

Aluminized Spun Bond
271 g/m2

0.61 mm

790 m3 /m2 /h @ 200 Pa

8.58 Q (DIN 54345)
0.3-1.0u
1.0-3.0p
3.0-5.0n
5.0-10.0p

Average

78.2%

97.3%

100 %

100 %

91.2 %
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